All rights reserved, CONTEG © 2013
1
CONTEG, spol. s r.o.
Czech Republic Headquarters:
Na Vítězné pláni 1719/4
140 00  Prague 4
Tel.: +420 261 219 182

K Swivel handle with profile half cylinder, keyed different
L Swivel handle with profile half cylinder, keyed different, multipoint
V Swivel handle DIN profile, universal key, 333
W Swivel handle DIN profile, universal key, 333, multipoint
Other
All rights reserved, CONTEG © 2013
6
B and Z design are compatible with request with IP54
* Height in mm without
feet; for feet add 16‑45 mm
Code H in U Load rating
in kg
Dimensions in mm Dimensions incl. packing in mm Gross
weight in kgH * W D Useful depth H W D
RSF-27-60/80 27 1 000 1 311 600 800 790 1 500 640 840 85
RSF-42-60/80 42 1 500 1 978 600 800 790 2 160 640 840 112
RSF-45-60/80 45 1 500 2 111 600 800 790 2 290 640 840 119
RSF-48-60/80 48 1 500 2 245 600 800 790 2 430 640 840 123
RSF-27-60/100 27 1 000 1 311 600 1 000 990 1 500 640 1 040 109
RSF-42-60/100 42 1 500 1 978 600 1 000 990 2 160 640 1 040 135
RSF-45-60/100 45 1 500 2 111 600 1 000 990 2 290 640 1 040 142
RSF-48-60/100 48 1 500 2 245 600 1 000 990 2 430 640 1 040 148
RSF-42-60/120 42 1 500 1 978 600 1 200 1 190 2 160 640 1 240 149
RSF-45-60/120 45 1 500 2 111 600 1 200 1 190 2 290 640 1 240 170
RSF-48-60/120 48 1 500 2 245 600 1 200 1 190 2 430 640 1 240 178
RSF-27-80/80 27 1 000 1 311 800 800 790 1 500 840 840 100
RSF-42-80/80 42 1 500 1 978 800 800 790 2 160 840 840 134
RSF-45-80/80 45 1 500 2 111 800 800 790 2 290 840 840 141
RSF-48-80/80 48 1 500 2 245 800 800 790 2 430 840 840 147
RSF-27-80/100 27 1 000 1 311 800 1 000 990 1 500 840 1 040 124
RSF-42-80/100 42 1 500 1 978 800 1 000 990 2 160 840 1 040 157
RSF-45-80/100 45 1 500 2 111 800 1 000 990 2 290 840 1 040 165
RSF-48-80/100 48 1 500 2 245 800 1 000 990 2 430 840 1 040 173
RSF-42-80/120 42 1 500 1 978 800 1 200 1 190 2 160 840 1 240 175
RSF-45-80/120 45 1 500 2 111 800 1 200 1 190 2 290 840 1 240 198
RSF-48-80/120 48 1 500 2 245 800 1 200 1 190 2 430 840 1 240 208
PREMIUM rack series gives you unlimited flexibility when planning the final look of your rack, thanks to the interchangeable
top and bottom plates. A portfolio of three different single-piece top plates and an even wider range of segmented bottom
plates represent a  unique interface between out-of-rack and in-rack cabling systems (like OptiWay, Top Ducts and High
Density Wire Managers). Simply choose the plate design (quantity and type of cable entry openings) that perfectly suits to